clean
ANREEYIANALYTICS label

Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

INFO003-2021F-171
BBF0015-2022E-03?

Aussie Bubs, Inc. / Bubs Australia
Certified Entity Limited / Australia Deloraine Dairy Pty
Ltd / The Infant food Co. Pty Limited
Purity Award, Formula V1!

Purity Award, Baby Food V12
Certified Products See Certified Product Listings

Purity Award

Identification Marks First 1,000 Promise Day Award
Pesticide-Free Certification

1390 Market Street, Suite 200

San Francisco, CA 94102

Effective Date June 17, 2021

Issue Date August 06, 2025

Certificate Number

Type of Certification

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

_ _ Signed on behalf of
Ellipse Analytics Ellipse Analytics:

7000 Broadway, Suite 307 01
Denver, CO 80221 ’%Mﬁ?ﬂ%{

www.ellipseanalytics.com

Matt Regusci

08/06/2025
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http://www.ellipseanalytics.com/

Certified Product Listings

Product Name

Universal Product

Code (UPC)

Identification Mark

List Date

Aussie Bubs Australian Goat milk-based
Toddler Formula
Aussie Bubs Grass Fed Nutritional milk-based
Toddler Drink

Bubs 365-day Grass Fed Infant Formula 567g/
200z

Bubs Grass Fed Toddler Drink 567g/ 200z

Bubs Goat Milk Toddler Drink 567g/ 200z

Bubs Organic grass- fed follow-on formula 2
800g
Bubs Organic grass fed infant formula 1 800g

Bubs Organic grass fed toddler milk drink 3
800g

Bubs Easy Digest Goat Milk Junior Nutrition
800g

Bubs Organic Grass Fed Junior Nutrition 800g

Bubs Organic grass fed growing up nutrition
600g

Bubs Essential Infant Formula 567g/200z

Bubs Essential infant formula 1 800g
Bubs Essential follow-on formula 2 800g
Bubs Supreme infant formula 1 800g
Bubs Supreme follow-on formula 2 800g
Bubs Supreme toddler milk drink 3 800g

Bubs Essential toddler milk drink 3 800g

Caprilac Goat Milk Powder 1Kg Bag
Caprilac Goat Milk Powder 800g Tin

Caprilac Goat Milk Powder 400 g bag

Bubs Easy-digest goat milk growing up
nutrition 600g

860006764500

860006764524

860006764517

860011488712

860011488729

9338078005704

9338078005698

9338078005711

9338078005810

9338078005827

9338078008835

860006764579

9338078008842

9338078008859

9338078008552

9338078008569

9338078008576

9338078008866

9341286000638
9341286000645

9341286000119

9338078008828

CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award*
CLP Pesticide-Free

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award*

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award!

First 1,000 Day Promise Award

CLP Purity Award*
CLP Purity Award?

CLP Purity Award?

CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award

CLP Purity Award?
CLP Purity Award?

CLP Purity Award?

CLP Purity Award?

06/17/2021
05/13/2022
06/17/2021
05/13/2022

08/17/2021
05/26/2022

08/17/2021
05/26/2022

08/17/2021
05/26/2022

09/16/2021
05/26/2022
08/17/2021
05/26/2022
09/16/2021
05/26/2022

12/01/2021
12/01/2021

12/01/2021

04/01/2022

08/04/2025

08/04/2025

04/01/2022
12/14/2022

04/01/2022
04/01/2022

08/04/2025

08/03/2022
08/03/2022
08/03/2022

10/29/2024
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Bubs Easy-digest goat milk infant formula 1
800¢g - (CHINA)
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk infant formula 1
400g - (CHINA)
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk follow-on formula
2 800g - (CHINA)
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk follow-on formula
2 400g - (CHINA)
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk toddler drink 3
800¢g - (CHINA)
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk toddler drink 3
800g
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk follow-on formula
2 800g
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk follow-on formula
2 400g
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk infant formula 1
800g

Bubs Goat Milk Infant Formula 567g/200z

Bubs Easy-digest Goat milk infant formula 1
400g
Jia Bei Ying Goat Milk Lactoferrin, Probiotic
Formulated Goat Milk Powder 800g

9338078008736

9338078008811

9338078008743

9338078008804

9338078008750

9338078005551

9338078005544

9338078005759

9338078005537

860006764562

9338078005742

9338078008774

CLP Purity Award*

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award*

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award*

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award*

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award?
CLP Pesticide-Free

First 1,000 Day Promise Award
CLP Purity Award*

First 1,000 Day Promise Award

CLP Purity Award?

10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024
10/29/2024

10/29/2024

04/01/2022

10/29/2024

01/28/2025
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