



## Clean Label Project Program

## **CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE**

Certificate Number	INF0003-2021F-17 <sup>1</sup> BBF0015-2022E-03 <sup>2</sup>	
Certified Entity	Aussie Bubs, Inc. / Bubs Australia Limited / Australia Deloraine Dairy Pty Ltd / The Infant food Co. Pty Limited	
Type of Certification	Purity Award, Formula V1¹ Purity Award, Baby Food V1²	
Certified Products	See Certified Product Listings	
Identification Marks	Purity Award First 1,000 Promise Day Award Pesticide-Free Certification	
Facility Location(s)	1390 Market Street, Suite 200 San Francisco, CA 94102	
Effective Date	June 17, 2021	
Issue Date	August 06, 2025	

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed the Operator's contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics 7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Denver, CO 80221 www.ellipseanalytics.com Signed on behalf of Ellipse Analytics:

Matt Regusci 08/06/2025

Page 1 of 3

## **Certified Product Listings**

Product Name	Universal Product Code (UPC)	Identification Mark	List Date
Aussie Bubs Australian Goat milk-based Toddler Formula	860006764500	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	06/17/2021 05/13/2022
Aussie Bubs Grass Fed Nutritional milk-based Toddler Drink	860006764524	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	06/17/2021 05/13/2022
Bubs 365-day Grass Fed Infant Formula 567g/ 20oz	860006764517	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide-Free First 1,000 Day Promise Award	08/17/2021 05/26/2022
Bubs Grass Fed Toddler Drink 567g/ 20oz	860011488712	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide-Free First 1,000 Day Promise Award	08/17/2021 05/26/2022
Bubs Goat Milk Toddler Drink 567g/ 20oz	860011488729	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide-Free First 1,000 Day Promise Award	08/17/2021 05/26/2022
Bubs Organic grass- fed follow-on formula 2 800g	9338078005704	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	09/16/2021 05/26/2022
Bubs Organic grass fed infant formula 1 800g	9338078005698	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	08/17/2021 05/26/2022
Bubs Organic grass fed toddler milk drink 3 800g	9338078005711	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	09/16/2021 05/26/2022
Bubs Easy Digest Goat Milk Junior Nutrition 800g	9338078005810	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup>	12/01/2021
Bubs Organic Grass Fed Junior Nutrition 800g	9338078005827	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup>	12/01/2021
Bubs Organic grass fed growing up nutrition 600g	9338078008835	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup>	12/01/2021
Bubs Essential Infant Formula 567g/20oz	860006764579	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide-Free First 1,000 Day Promise Award	04/01/2022
Bubs Essential infant formula 1 800g	9338078008842	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	08/04/2025
Bubs Essential follow-on formula 2 800g	9338078008859	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	08/04/2025
Bubs Supreme infant formula 1 800g	9338078008552	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	04/01/2022 12/14/2022
Bubs Supreme follow-on formula 2 800g	9338078008569	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	04/01/2022
Bubs Supreme toddler milk drink 3 800g	9338078008576	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	04/01/2022
Bubs Essential toddler milk drink 3 800g	9338078008866	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	08/04/2025
Caprilac Goat Milk Powder 1Kg Bag	9341286000638	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup>	08/03/2022
Caprilac Goat Milk Powder 800g Tin	9341286000645	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup>	08/03/2022
Caprilac Goat Milk Powder 400 g bag	9341286000119	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup>	08/03/2022
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk growing up nutrition 600g	9338078008828	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup>	10/29/2024

Bubs Easy-digest goat milk infant formula 1 800g - (CHINA)	9338078008736	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk infant formula 1 400g - (CHINA)	9338078008811	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk follow-on formula 2 800g - (CHINA)	9338078008743	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk follow-on formula 2 400g - (CHINA)	9338078008804	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk toddler drink 3 800g - (CHINA)	9338078008750	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk toddler drink 3 800g	9338078005551	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk follow-on formula 2 800g	9338078005544	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk follow-on formula 2 400g	9338078005759	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Easy-digest goat milk infant formula 1 800g	9338078005537	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Bubs Goat Milk Infant Formula 567g/20oz	860006764562	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> CLP Pesticide-Free First 1,000 Day Promise Award	04/01/2022
Bubs Easy-digest Goat milk infant formula 1 400g	9338078005742	CLP Purity Award <sup>1</sup> First 1,000 Day Promise Award	10/29/2024
Jia Bei Ying Goat Milk Lactoferrin, Probiotic Formulated Goat Milk Powder 800g	9338078008774	CLP Purity Award <sup>2</sup>	01/28/2025